
Day Date Opponent Teams Location Time

Thursday 9/5/2013 HF STEVENS 7TH/8TH HFS 5:00pm

Thursday 9/12/2013 SMITH 7TH/8TH CMS 5:00pm

Thursday 9/19/2013 BYE

Saturday 9/21/2013 CARTER RIVERSIDE "A" TOURNAMENT 7TH CRHS TBA

Saturday 9/21/2013 MCLEAN "A" TOURNAMENT 8TH PHS TBA

Thursday 9/26/2013 SUMMER CREEK 7TH/8TH CMS 5:00pm

Saturday 9/28/2013 NCHS "A" TOURNAMENT "A"Teams NCHS/SCMS 7:30am

Thursday 10/3/2013 WHEAT 7TH/8TH WMS 5:00pm

Thursday 10/10/2013 HF STEVENS 7TH/8TH CMS 5:00pm

Thursday 10/17/2013 SMITH 7TH/8TH SMS 5:00pm

Thursday 10/24/2013 BYE

Thursday 10/28/2013 SUMMER CREEK 7TH/8TH SCMS 5:00pm

8th Grade Coach:  Dalencia Tatum
7th Grade Coach: Tarviya Royal 

Athletic Director: Charles Lincoln
Superintendent: Dr. Dan Powell

CMS Principal: Jaretha Jordan
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